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Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Bruegg

Inventarnummer: 2721

Glockenscheibenschleifmaschine

KUGEL MULLER MPS 2

Technische Daten
Topfscheibendurchmesser
Tischldnge
Tischbreite
Tischaufspannflache:
Lange
Breite
Schleiflange
Schleifhohe tiber Tisch
Schleifspindeldrehzahl
Hohenverstellung grob
Hohenverstellung fein
Anschluss 50Hz  3x
Leistungsbedarf
Maschinengewicht ca.

Abmessungen Maschine:

3

RUGG/BIENN€E

T+41323733444
F+4132 3734827

muuen MACHINES SA

E sales@mullermachines.ch
W www.mullermachines.ch

175 mm
300 mm
160 mm

305 mm
175 mm
400 mm
245 mm
2560 U/min
165 mm

12 mm

380 Volt
1.50 kW
200 kg
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Lange 700 mm
Breite 500 mm
Hohe 1600 mm
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